
Num Pilote Copilote Marque Groupe Classe

1 SALANON David MAGAT Laurent MAXI MEGANE A 7

2 BACHELARD Pierre BACHELARD Christian LOTUS F 19

3 FAYOLLE Roland PROSCHE 911 F 19

4 MALLET Thierry RALLYE II F 17

5 DASSAUD Jean DASSAUD Aline BMW M3 FA 8

6 BOURGIN Thierry HERITIER Sandrine SIERRA COSWORTH FA 8

7 BOURGIN David SEON Jean Luc BMW FA 8

8 DIGONNETJean PSEAT Jocelyne FORD SIERRA FA 8

9 AMORIN José BISSON Alexandre R 11 TURBO F 19

10 BATISSE Richard FERRAND christophe R 11 turbo F 19

11 BRENIER Thierry GILLIER Christophe BMW 316 F 19

12 COSTECHARAYRE Didier CHEVAL Denis R5 TURBO 2 F 19

14 REVEILLE Philippe CAPPE Christophe R5 TURBO 2 F 19

15 RITTER André PIREYRE Sylvie R5 TDC F 19

16 ROUCHOUSE Franck BOURG Emmanuel BMW 320 I F 19

17 VENET Nicolas PEYRE Guillaume R5 TURBO F 19

18 VIVIER Dominique BERGER Eric R5 ALPINE TURBO F 19

19 BENY Gilles PERRONNET Gérard 309 GTI F2000 14

20 BARLET Philippe LAPORTE Richard BMW 320 I F2000 14

21 PSEAT André PSEAT Laeticia R 5 GT TURBO F2000 14

22 PATOZ Gilles BEYSSON Yves R 11 TURBO F2000 14

23 BONNETTE Thierry MALORON Christelle R 11 TURBO F2000 14

24 BOZETTO Christophe ALOUCHE Miloud R5 GT TURBO F2000 14

25 BREMOND Patrick JOUSSE Nathalie R 11 F2000 14

26 CHATAGNON Geoffroy CHATAGNON Marjory 309 F2000 14

27 CHOLLET Cyril LAURENCY Denis 205 F2000 14

28 COL Aurélien DZIERGWA David KADETT F2000 14

29 COQUARD Nicolas BONNET Aurélie RS 2000 F2000 14

30 DELORME Christian DELORME Remi R5 GT TURBO F2000 14

31 DUBREUIL Lionel PLASSE Mireille R5 GT TURBO F2000 14

32 FRANC Gérard SAGNE Loic 405 MI 16 F2000 14

33 MOULIN Gilles GOUTTEGATAT Philippe clio 16S F2000 14

34 ROBERT Emeric ROBERT Jean Noel 309 GTI F2000 14

35 SANCHEZ Fabien FRANCESCHIN Serge 309 GTI 16 S F2000 14

36 FAYE Thierry ARTHAUD Jennyfer R5 GT TURBO FN 4

37 FORESTIER Jean Luc PERRUSSEL Stéphane R5 GT TURBO FN 4

38 SAGNARD Franck MARCON Philippe R5 GT TURBO FN 4

39 SAGNARD Yvan SICARD Isabelle R5 GT TURBO FN 4

40 GUIOT Pascal LANDON José ESCORT COSWORTH FN 4

41 BERARD David MASSON Ludovic R5 GT TURBO FN 4

42 BERNARD Eric CHANTEMESSE Corine GOLF G 60 FN 4

43 CHAUCHAT Jerome PUGNERE Marina R5 GT TURBO FN 4

44 CHAUTARD Ludovic COLLAY Sabine R5 GT TURBO FN 4

45 DA COSTA Casimir CHANON Guy R5 GT TURBO FN 4

47 EXBRAYAT Stéphane FAURE Emmanuel R 5 GT TURBO FN 4

48 GERBIER Christian DESALCES Armand FIAT UNO FN 4

49 GERENTES Cyrille VERDIER Fabien R5 GT TURBO FN 4

50 JACQUEMOT Franck BERRUYER Jérémie R5 GT TURBO FN 4

51 LOPEZ Laurent VINAGRE Isabelle R5 GT TURBO FN 4

52 MONDANEL Gabriel MONDANEL Laurence R5 GT TURBO N 4

53 REYNAUD Christophe REYNAUD Marc R5 GT TURBO FN 4

54 PERONNET Serge JAYOL Frédéric PORSCHE 964 GT 10

55 BOURGIN Jean Claude BOURGIN Karine CLIO A 7

56 DURET Eric MARTIN Stéphane 309 GTI 16 S FA 7

57 NOYON Cyril GASOWSKI Eric 309 GTI 16 S A 7

58 DELORME Gérard VARENNE Serge 205 F 18

59 ALLEGRAUD Jean Luc MOULIN Louis VISA GTI F 18

60 BAUDOUIN Laurent CAPPE Mariangela ASCONA F 18

61 CELLE Denis OPEL CITY F 18

62 CHAMBERT Sébastien CHEGUT David KADETT GTE F 18

63 MARCON Guy PEAUT Nicolas 205 GTI F 18

64 PELARDY Serge JAYOL Bruno GOLF GTI F 18

65 VAUCANSON Sylvain VAUCANSON Laure FUEGO F 18

66 COSTANZO David ALAUZEN Henri 205 GTI F2000 13

1° Rallye Régional ASA Ondaine du Val de l'Ance

LES ENGAGES : le 27 mars 2003.



67 ABRIAL Romain MARTIN Cyril 205 GTI F2000 13

68 TAULEIGNE Raphael GIDON Alain CORSA GSI F2000 13

69 DANVE Pascal COQUARD Bernadette 205 GTI F2000 13

70 GIRY Jean philippe GIRY Delphine HONDA CIVIC F2000 13

71 MARLIAC Jean Pierre BLANC Dominique 205 GTI F2000 13

72 MORFIN Arnaud MARCOUX Gaetan 205 GTI F2000 13

73 MOSSIERE Lionel JOMAT Marie Pierre 205 GTI F2000 13

74 PRADIER Luc TERRA Alexandra 205 GTI F2000 13

75 RECOLIN François CHAPUIS Vincent 205 GTI F2000 13

76 BAROU David BONNEVILLE Damien CLIO N 3

77 MOGER Lionel PEYROCHE Yves 306 16 S N 3

78 PRESSAC Julien CURRAT Lionel CLIO RS N 3

79 ALBERT Stéphane JEROMINO Christophe CLIO N 3

80 BRUNDET Mickael VERDIER Olivier ZX 16 S FN 3

81 CELLE Christian CELLE Yohan 205 GTI FN 3

82 FARLAY Cédric CHARVOLIN Guy CLIO N 3

83 FUENTES Alain FUENTES Damien CLIO 16S N 3

84 GIRAUD Hervé GIRAUD Frédéric 309 GTI 16 S FN 3

85 MURE Michel MICHEL René CLIO N 3

86 RUARD Mikael OLLIER Guy CLIO WILLIAMS N 3

87 SABY Jérome CHALENCON François GOLF GTI FN 3

88 SOBOZYNSKI Philippe SOBOZYNSKI Cédric CLIO 16 S N 3

89 TIXIER Pierre ESTIENNE Thierry CLIO WILLIAMS N 3

90 TURNEL Raphael ROBERT Jean Marc 306 S 16 N 3

91 VIDAL Thierry GALLEGO Pascal 306 S 16 N 3

92 VITAL Jean Pierre ESCANDE Marie Hélène SAXO VTS A 6

93 CHARVOLIN Thierry GUICHARD Cécile SAXO 16 S A 6

94 BOURRAT Jacques BOURRAT Jean SAXO A 6

95 SABATIER Florent DUVAL Matthieu 106 16 S A 6

96 PHILIPPOT Patrice RAVEL Philippe SAXO A 6

97 AUBERT Marc FARISSIER Stéphane 106 MAXI A 6

98 ALLIGIER Florent 205 GTI A 6

99 BERAUD Jean Francois VERNET Sandrine 205 GTI A 6

100 CLAVELLOUX Olivier GRANPIERRE Mickael 106 S 16 A 6

101 GIRAUDIER Christophe GIRAUDIER Luc 205 A 6

102 BERNARD Michel REOCREUX Alain RALLYE III F 17

103 CHABANAS Noel CHABANAS Alain R 8 G F 17

104 DHUGUES Gilles BELIN Anselme SAMBA F2000 12

105 COURRIOL Cédric 106 F2000 12

106 DUNIS Lucien JULIEN Jérome 205 RALLYE F2000 12

107 GALLIEN Jérome GALLIEN André AX SPORT F2000 12

108 GIBAND Christophe 205 F2000 12

109 REY Thierry GRILLET Bruno AX SPORT F2000 12

110 ROCHETIN Emmanuel ROCHETIN Ludovic AX SPORT F2000 12

111 THIOLLIER Jérome DEJOB David 205 RALLYE F2000 12

112 VALOMET David MURE Angélique AX SPORT F2000 12

113 GIRAUD Franck COMBE Fabien AX SPORT F2000 12

114 BENNASAR Michel 106 RALLYE N 2

115 BRAVARD Bruno HONDA CIVIC FN 2

116 GARREL Eric MEJEAN Marie Pierre 106 S 16 N 2

117 GIRARD Pierre CORNELUSSE Christelle 106 RALLYE N 2

118 SOLEILLANT Daniel 106 RALLYE N 2

119 VAILLE Mickael VAILLE Sebastien 205 GTI FN 2

120 VEYRAC Jérome VALOUR Christophe 106 N 2

121 COLOMBET Hervé COLOMBET Martin 106 N 2

122 GUIDJI COLOMBET Céline AX SPORT FA 5

123 BOREL Dominique ALLIBERT Yann 205 RALLYE FA 5

124 COLOMB Gilles BOY Philippe 205 RALLYE FA 5

125 FAUCOUIT Simon ARNAUD Frédéric AX SPORT FA 5

126 ABRIAL Stéphane MACHABERT Laurent 106 RALLYE A 5

127 JAMON Sébastien RANCON Céline RALLYE II F 16

128 BESSON Julien PITAVAL Yvon SAMBA F 16

129 CROUZET Denis GILFAUT Aline A 110 F 16

130 FERREIRA Manuel FINET Claude SIMCA 1100 F 16

131 GRATALOUP Michel GRATALOUP Adeline RALLYE 3 F 16

132 BLONDIAUX Frédéric MONEYRON Christophe 104 ZS R F 15

133 RUMBERGER Gilles MARCQ Laurent CINQUECENTO F2000 11

134 LAFONT Philippe LAFONT Aurélien CINQUECENTO F2000 11

135 DALLET Marc DALLET Nicolas 205 RALLYE N 1



136 COLOMBET Chrisrophe ROUSTAIN Laurent AX SPORT FN 1

137 BARTHELEMY Sébastien BOSSUET Dominique 205 RALLYE FN 1

138 FANTI David FANTI Serge 106 RALLYE N 1

139 BOUMEDDANE Mehdi CUBIZOLLE Henri 106 XSI N 1

140 COUTURIER Thierry GOUTTEGATAT Olivier 205 RALLYE FN 1

141 CUOQ Lionel MARIE Jean Pierre 205 RALLYE FN 1

142 DANCETTE Didier BOUCHET Lionel AX N 1

143 DUPERAY Christophe DUPERAY Lionel 205 RALLYE FN 1

144 FONTANEY Daniel AUBOYER Gaby 205 RALLYE FN 1

145 FOURNIER Frédéric FOURNIER Fabien 106 RALLYE N 1

146 GRANDPIERRE Stéphane GRANPIERRE Nicolas AX SPORT FN 1

147 JAKUBOWSKI Jérémy JAKUBOWSKI Eric AX SPORT FN 1

148 LYOTARD Eric BOISSY Laurence 106 N 1

149 PERRACHON Jérome DUPLAIN Olivier 205 RALLYE FN 1

150 PINTO CHAVES Julio CARLES Alexander 205 RALLYE FN 1

151 SANIAL Arnaud AX GTI N 1

152 BARLET Olivier LEVET Séverine AX SPORT FN 1

Liste d'attente : (*)



Clt N° Pilote Véhicule (Pos) Groupe (Pos) Temps

1 1 David SALANON Maxi Mégane (1) A (1) 7 19'50"7

2 2 Pierre BACHELARD Lotus (1) F (1) 19 21'12"8

3 4 Thierry MALLET Rallye II (2) F (1) 17 21'37"5

4 8 Dimitri FELICES Ford Sierra (2) FA (1) 8 21'41"2

5 11 Thierry BRENIER BMW 316 (3) F (2) 19 21'56"0

6 76 David BAROU Clio (1) N (1) 3 21'59"9

7 5 Jean DASSAUD BMW M3 (3) FA (2) 8 22'08"7

8 92 Jean-Pierre VITAL Saxo VTS (4) A (1) 6 22'15"6

9 77 Lionel MOGER 306 16 S (2) N (2) 3 22'17"7

10 127 Sébastien JAMON Rallye II (4) F (1) 16 22'22"3

11 29 Nicolas COQUARD RS 2000 (1) F2000 (1) 14 22'23"5

12 36 Thierry FAYE R5 GT Turbo (3) FN (1) 4 22'24"8

13 93 Thierry CHARVOLIN Saxo 16 S (5) A (2) 6 22'26"7

14 100 Olivier CLAVELLOUX 106 S 16 (6) A (3) 6 22'29"8

15 51 Laurent LOPEZ R5 GT Turbo (4) FN (2) 4 22'30"8

16 86 Mikael RUARD Clio W (5) N (3) 3 22'37"6

17 22 Gilles PATOZ R 11 Turbo (2) F2000 (2) 14 22'40"7

18 32 Gérard FRANC 405 MI 16 (3) F2000 (3) 14 22'42"6

82 Cédric FARLAY Clio (6) N (4) 3 22'42"6

20 50 Franck JACQUEMOT R5 GT Turbo (7) FN (3) 4 22'47"9

21 94 Jacques BOURRAT Saxo (7) A (4) 6 22'50"7

22 102 Michel BERNARD Rallye III (5) F (2) 17 22'58"9

23 45 Casimir DA COSTA R5 GT Turbo (8) FN (4) 4 23'00"3

24 70 Jean-Philippe GIRY Honda Civic (4) F2000 (1) 13 23'05"6

25 90 Raphael TURNEL 306 S 16 (9) N (5) 3 23'07"7

116 Eric GARREL 106 S 16 (9) N (1) 2 23'07"7

27 30 Christian DELORME R5 GT Turbo (5) F2000 (4) 14 23'12"3

28 38 Franck SAGNARD R5 GT Turbo (11) FN (5) 4 23'13"6

29 69 Pascal DANVE 205 GTI (6) F2000 (2) 13 23'16"7

30 97 Marc AUBERT 106 Maxi (8) A (5) 6 23'18"6

31 85 Michel MURE Clio (12) N (6) 3 23'22"8

32 65 Sylvain VOCANSON Fuego (6) F (1) 18 23'26"2

33 54 Serge PERONNET Poesche 964 (1) GT (1) 10 23'27"4

34 40 Pascal GUIOT Escort Cosworth (13) FN (6) 4 23'32"7

35 84 Hervé GIRAUD 309 GTI 16 S (14) FN (7) 3 23'33"9

36 61 Denis CELLE Opel City (7) F (2) 18 23'37"9

37 44 Ludovic CHAUTARD R5 GT Turbo (15) FN (7) 4 23'41"2

38 91 Thierry VIDAL 306 S 16 (16) N (8) 3 23'41"3

39 113 Franck GIRAUD AX Sport (7) F2000 (1) 12 23'44"2

40 126 Stéphane ABRIAL 106 Rallye (9) A (1) 5 23'44"6

41 12 Didier COSTECHARAYRE R5 Turbo 2 (8) F (3) 19 23'44"7

42 119 Mickaël VAILLE 205 GTI (17) FN (2) 2 23'45"3

43 62 Sébastien CHAMBERT Kadett GTE (9) F (3) 18 23'47"0

44 153 Michel BENNASAR 106 Rallye (18) N (1) 1 23'47"8

45 7 David BOURGIN BMW (10) FA (3) 8 23'53"7

46 135 Marc DALLET 205 Rallye (19) N (2) 1 23'54"7

47 112 David VALOMET AX Sport (8) F2000 (2) 12 23'56"1

48 53 Christophe REYNAUD R5 GT Turbo (20) FN (8) 4 24'00"1

49 19 Gilles BENY 309 GTI (9) F2000 (5) 14 24'00"3

50 28 Aurélien COL Kadett (10) F2000 (6) 14 24'02"2

51 80 Mickaël BRUNDET ZX 16 S (21) FN (9) 3 24'02"9

52 39 Yvan SAGNARD R5 GT Turbo (22) FN (9) 4 24'04"0

53 146 Stéphane GRANDPIERRE AX Sport (23) FN (3) 1 24'04"9

54 111 Jérôme THIOLLIER 205 Rallye (11) F2000 (3) 12 24'05"5

55 66 David COSTANZO 205 GTI (12) F2000 (3) 13 24'07"1

56 41 David BERARD R5 GT Turbo (24) FN (10) 4 24'09"9

57 96 Patrice PHILIPPOT Saxo (11) A (6) 6 24'10"7

58 138 David FANTI 106 Rallye (25) N (4) 1 24'15"0

59 68 Raphaël TAULEIGNE Corsa GSI (13) F2000 (4) 13 24'16"1

60 89 Pierre TIXIER Clio W (26) N (10) 3 24'18"1

61 109 Thierry REY AX Sport (14) F2000 (4) 12 24'18"6

62 37 Jean-Luc FORESTIER R5 GT Turbo (27) N (11) 4 24'22"1

63 10 Richard BATISSE R 11 Turbo (10) F (4) 19 24'25"5

Le Classement définitif officiel.



64 125 Simon FAUCOUIT AX Sport (12) FA (2) 5 24'27"9

65 55 Jean-Claude BOURGIN Clio (13) A (2) 7 24'28"5

66 26 Geoffroy CHATAGNON 309 (15) F2000 (7) 14 24'28"9

67 48 Christian GERBIER Fiat Uno (28) FN (12) 4 24'29"6

143 Christophe DUPERAY 205 Rallye (28) FN (5) 1 24'29"6

69 142 Didier DANCETTE AX (30) N (6) 1 24'30"0

70 151 Arnaud SANIAL AX GTI (31) N (7) 1 24'32'5

71 149 Jérôme PERRACHON 205 Rallye (32) FN (8) 1 24'35"9

72 16 Franck ROUCHOUSE BMW 320 I (11) F (5) 19 24'39"6

73 42 Eric BERNARD Golf G 60 (33) FN (13) 4 24'51"5

74 14 Philippe REVEILLE R5 Trubo 2 (12) F (6) 19 25'00"5

75 103 Noel CHABANAS R8 G (13) F (3) 17 25'09"5

76 118 Daniel SOLLEILLANT 106 Rallye (34) N (3) 2 25'10"1

77 34 Emeric ROBERT 309 GTI (16) F2000 (8) 14 25'12"0

78 144 Daniel FONTANEY 205 Rallye (35) FN (9) 1 25'16"7

79 124 Gilles COLOMB 205 Rallye (14) FA (3) 5 25'20"5

80 72 Arnaud MORFIN 205 GTI (17) F2000 (5) 13 25'25" 5

81 106 Lucien DUNIS 205 Rallye (18) F2000 (5) 12 25'25"8

134 Philippe LAFONT Cinquecento (18) F2000 (1) 11 25'25'8

83 131 Michel GRATALOUP Rallye III (14) F (2) 16 25'27"0

84 140 Thierry COUTURIER 205 Rallye (36) N (10) 1 25'44"6

85 137 Sébastien BARTHELEMY 205 Rallye (37) N (11) 1 25'44"9

86 128 Julien BESSON Samba (15) F (3) 16 25'48"9

87 47 Stéphane EXBRAYAT R5 GT Turbo (38) FN (14) 4 25'51"2

88 117 Pierre GIRARD 106 Rallye (39) N (4) 2 25'55"4

89 88 Philippe SOBOZINSKY Clio 16 S (40) N (11) 3 25'59"5

90 49 Cyrille GERENTES R5 GT Turbo (41) FN (15) 4 26'00"2

91 57 Cyril NOYON 309 GTI 16 S (15) A (3) 7 26'14"1

92 150 Julio PINTO CHAVES 205 Rallye (42) FN (12) 1 26'17"3

93 56 Eric DURET 309 GTI 16 S (16) FA (4) 7 26'21"8

94 107 Jérôme GALLIEN AX Sport (20) F2000 (6) 12 26'22"4

95 27 Cyril CHOLLET 205 (21) F2000 (9) 14 26'25"6

96 101 Christophe GIRAUDIER 205 (17) A (7) 6 26'47"8

97 79 Stéphane ALBERT Clio (43) N (12) 3 27'04"3

98 141 Lionel CUOQ 205 Rallye (44) FN (13) 1 27'22"8

99 87 Jérôme SABY Golf GTI (45) FN (13) 3 27'39"3

100 74 Luc PRADIER 205 GTI (22) F2000 (6) 13 27'41"8

101 71 Jean-Pierre MARLIAC 205 GTI (23) F2000 (7) 13 27'48"5

102 122 GUIDJI AX Sport (18) FA (4) 5 27'59'5

103 75 François RECOLIN 205 GTI (24) F2000 (8) 13 28'01"5

104 133 Gilles RUMBERGER Cinquecento (25) F2000 (2) 11 28'17"2

105 147 Jérémy JAKUBOWSKI AX Sport (46) FN (14) 1 28'24"8

106 136 Christophe COLOMBET AX Sport (47) FN (15) 1 28'54"9

107 52 Gabriel MONDANEL R5 GT Turbo (48) N (16) 4 30'25"0


